36. Muswiesenlauf
Einlaufliste 5km Lauf Frauen

Platz
1
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Vorname
Marilena
Ina
Joline
Lucy
Lisa

Jule
Ulrike
Chiara
Jana
Lina

Ute
Ellen
Anna
Lena
Luisa
Leonie
Laura
Kaya
Kathrin
Tina
Heidi
Rebecca
Mareike
Lisa-Marie
Mara
Jutta
Eva

Lisa Marie
Stefanie
Lisa
Olga
Heike

Nachname
Pfisterer
Throm
Damm
Hinz

Rieck
Franz
Scholl
Rohn
Heim
Chwoyka
Lang
Bauer
Kottysch
Winterhalder
Rosenitsch
Schirl
Hofmann
Scholler
Augustin
Baumann
Schroder
KNOTT
Waldmann
Miiller
Mack
Kleinert
Deitigsmann
Knotz
Moser
Keberer
Schafer
Ehrhardt

Samstag, 12. Oktober 2019

Verein

Firmenathleten
Intersport Schoell Sporthauser
TSV Crailsheim

TV Rot am See
Gymnasium Gerabronn
TSG Kirchberg

TSG Schwabisch Hall
Gymnasium Gerabronn
Gymnasium Gerabronn
Gymnasium Gerabronn
TV Rot am See
Gymnasium Gerabronn
Crailsheim

Gymnasium Gerabronn
TV Bad Mergentheim
Gymnasium Gerabronn
Gymnasium Gerabronn
WGL Schwabisch Hall
Kihnhard

steide-runners.de

Baden-Wirttemberg - Blaufelden
Mainhardt
Gymnasium Gerabronn

LT Wettringen

Gymnasium Gerabronn
Gymnasium Gerabronn
TV Niederstetten Lauftreff
Wallhausen/RoRbiirg
Satteldorf

llshofen

Klasse
IMw
JIMw
ulew
ulew
IMw
ulew
IMw
IMw
ui8w
U18w
JIMw
IMw
uléw
Ul8w
ulew
IMw
ulew
Ul8w
IMw
IMw
IMw
JIMw
IMw
JIMw
IMw
IMw
IMw
IMw
IMw
JIMw
JIMw
JIMw

Platz_Klasse
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22

15:26

Zeit
21:37
22:51
23:33
24:28
24:47
24:57
25:14
25:22
26:01
26:32
26:41
26:54
27:00
27:08
27:12
27:15
27:18
27:25
27:55
27:57
28:02
28:08
28:08
28:22
28:47
28:52
29:16
29:23
29:33
29:44
29:50
30:02
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Platz
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Vorname
Mareike
Renate
Katja

Eva Maria
Julia

Lea
Bianca
Gabi
Natalie
Franziska
Mandy
Lisa
Theresa
Simone
Theresa

Sheila

Nachname
Hofmann
Rosenitsch
Schneider
Wirsching
Busch
Kochendorfer
Rothenberger
Wenger
Schaffert
Schaller
Schitze
Gelbke
Schuster
Deschner
Schwarz

Zanzinger

Verein

Michelbach an der Liicke
TV Bad Mergentheim
Schneider & Sohn
Zentrum Mensch Rot am See
TSV Blaufelden
Sportfeinde Heimathafen
TSV llshofen eV
Intersport Schoell
Engelhardshausen
Gymnasium Gerabronn
Gymnasium Gerabronn
TSV Blaufelden
Gymnasium Gerabronn
TV Rot am See
Groningen

Schneider & Sohn

Klasse Platz_Klasse

IMw
JIMw
IMw
JIMw
IMw
IMw
ulew
IMw
IMw
JIMw
JIMw
JIMw
JIMw
IMw
IMw
JIMw

23
24
25
26
27
28

7
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Zeit
30:09
30:15
30:25
30:41
30:44
31:16
31:26
31:43
31:52
31:55
32:17
34:05
34:39
36:14
40:19
43:10
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